Advisor A90-SS
Rugged universal
process panel
meter with
multicolour display
u	 Multicolour display
	 visible in all lighting
	 conditions.

 SPECIFICATION  DIMENSIONS (mm)
 TERMINAL CONNECTIONS
 HOW TO ORDER
Terminals for optional
alarms and 4/20mA
output are shown in
outline
Panel cut-out
105
80
13
60
Advisor A90-SS
P E
8 . 8 . 8 : 8 . 8.
Recommended panel cut-out
90 +0.5 / -0.0 x 43.5 +0.5 / -0.0
1   2   3   4   5   6
18 19 20 21
7   8   E OR
OR
OR
10 11 12 13 14
Terminals for optional
4/20mA output
4/20mA
current sink
4/20mA
current source
24V dc
Output
+
+
Power supply
115/230V ac model
7   8   E
10-36V dc E L N E
18 19 20 21
Terminals for
optional alarms
Alarm 1
NO NC NO NC
Alarm 2
Power supply
dc model
10 11 12 13 14
Voltage
input
Type of input can
be selected on-site
10 11 12 13 14
4-20mA
0-50mA
10V
Current
input
OR
RTD
input
+
+
100mV
1V
0V
15 16 17
Terminals for
optional modbus RTU